Woodstock 8.1.24
SWITCH SUBMITTAL
REVISION 1
Woodstock 8.1.24
TRANSFER SWITCH DETAILS
ATS NAME QTY
AMPS /
POLES

BY
S.O.
EXPLANATION OF CATALOG NUMBER CODES CATALOG NUMBER
1. SWITCH SHOWN DE-ENERGIZED CONNECTED TO NORMAL SOURCE.
2. DEVICE SYMBOLS AND DESIGNATIONS ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NEMA PUB. ICS 1, PART
1-101A.
2. ALL WIRING IS #16 AWG, TINNED, STRANDED COPPER UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.
3. INDICATES CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINTS.
4. INDICATES FACTORY CONNECTION POINTS.
5. CONNECTION POINTS THAT HAVE BOTH CUSTOMER CONNECTIONS AND FACTORY CONNECTIONS
ARE SHOWN OPEN AS CUSTOMER CONNECTION POINTS.
6. THE TRANSFER UNIT IS MOUNTED ON THE BACK INSIDE SURFACE OF THE ENCLOSURE.
THE CONTROL PANEL AND ANY OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES ARE MOUNTED ON THE INSIDE
SURFACE OF THE DOOR.
7. AN OPERATOR'S MANUAL IS FURNISHED WITH EACH AUTOMATIC
TRANSFER SWITCH. REFER TO THIS PUBLICATION PRIOR TO INSTALLATION AND
OPERATION OF THE SWITCH.
8. GROUND STRAP ON CONTROL PANEL IS AFFIXED TO CHASSIS (ENCLOSURE)
AT LOWER LEFT CONTROL PANEL MOUNTING STUD.
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASCO PROCEDURE MP-I-003.
FOR PLASTIC PARTS SEE MP-I-055
PROJECT
APPROVAL
APPROVAL
FINAL
DRAWN BY
CHECKED
BY DATE
PROJECT NAME: ECN NO.
ECN
NO.
COMPUTER GENERATED DRAWING
ASSEM. REF. NO.
SIZE
DWG. NO.
DRAWING
REV.
DSSCALE
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE
REV. TO
SHEET
SHEET
OF
BY APP. DATE
PROPERTY OF ASCO POWER TECHNOLOGIES. USE PERMITTED FOR OUR
WORK ONLY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED.
ASCO P OWER TECHNOLOGIES, L.P.
FLORHAM PARK, NEW JERSEY 07932 U.S.A.ASCO ®
1 7J 275211
1001662
DJB 10/28/13
BK 10/28/13
BK 10/28/13
WIRING DIAGRAM
300 SERIES (G3ATS/G3NTS) 3PH 1000-3200 AMPS
"G" FRAME, GROUP G CONTROLS
NONE
ASCO ®
M 3R OUTDOOR, RAINPROOF, SLEET & ICE RESISTANT
(SECURE ENCLOSURES)
- ISSUE